
Exploded diagram and spare parts list - CD561 

1 | P a g e 

Technical & Spares helpline - 0845 111 0538 

 spares@uropa-service.co.uk 

 

 

 

 



Exploded diagram and spare parts list - CD561 

1 | P a g e 

Technical & Spares helpline - 0845 111 0538 

 spares@uropa-service.co.uk 

Machine Explode  Code Description 

Buffalo Single Spindle Drinks Mixer 1  Bolt M5×10 

Buffalo Single Spindle Drinks Mixer 2  Base Seat 

Buffalo Single Spindle Drinks Mixer 3 AD213 Jug 

Buffalo Single Spindle Drinks Mixer 4  Tray 

Buffalo Single Spindle Drinks Mixer 5  Bolt M5×10 

Buffalo Single Spindle Drinks Mixer 6  Underlay 

Buffalo Single Spindle Drinks Mixer 7  Power Cord 

Buffalo Single Spindle Drinks Mixer 8  Bolt M5×10 

Buffalo Single Spindle Drinks Mixer 9  Power Cord Holder 

Buffalo Single Spindle Drinks Mixer 10  Microswitch bracket 

Buffalo Single Spindle Drinks Mixer 11  Trigger 

Buffalo Single Spindle Drinks Mixer 12  Microswitch 

Buffalo Single Spindle Drinks Mixer 13  Microswitch Holder 

Buffalo Single Spindle Drinks Mixer 14  Nut M3 

Buffalo Single Spindle Drinks Mixer 15  Bolt M3×14 

Buffalo Single Spindle Drinks Mixer 16  Bolt M5×10 

Buffalo Single Spindle Drinks Mixer 17  Bolt M5×10 

Buffalo Single Spindle Drinks Mixer 18  Motor-Holder 

Buffalo Single Spindle Drinks Mixer 19  Rubber Cushion 

Buffalo Single Spindle Drinks Mixer 20  Motor 

Buffalo Single Spindle Drinks Mixer 21  Rubber Cushion 

Buffalo Single Spindle Drinks Mixer 22 
AD214 

Upper Agitator 

Buffalo Single Spindle Drinks Mixer 23 Under Agitator 

Buffalo Single Spindle Drinks Mixer 24  Bolt M5×10 

Buffalo Single Spindle Drinks Mixer 25  Aggravator 

Buffalo Single Spindle Drinks Mixer 26  Switch 

Buffalo Single Spindle Drinks Mixer 27  Back Cover 

Buffalo Single Spindle Drinks Mixer 28  Bolt M5×6 

 


